Hitachi BEBICON COMPRESSOR
Innovation, Performance and Reliability
0217SB-E087S
- Follow the instructions described in the instruction manual. For details, contact your nearest Hitachi representative office.
- Do NOT use the air compressors to compress any gas other than air.
- Hitachi air compressors are not designed, intended or approved for breathing air applications.
- Do NOT modify the air compressor or its components.
- Be aware of the limitation of max pressure due to altitude of installation. For details, contact your nearest Hitachi representative office.

Inverter Type
Motor Nominal Output（kW）
Model Nomenclature
Sophisticated operating sound with inverter
Inverter soft start reduces the starting noise. Low speed
operation sound is 5 dB［A］lower than normal speed
operation sound.
Constant Pressure Control
Energy-Saving is possible under constant pressure control,
as it can supply air at minimum pressure as required.
Pressure of discharge air can be controlled within ±0.03MPa
of setting pressure.
Setting pressure can be adjusted within ±0.01MPa at control
panel.
Moreover, in case that air consumption is extremely low,
operation may stop at maximum pressure.
Features
POD-7.5VNP
Noise level
（dB［A］）
58
53
〈In the case of POD-5.5VNPA〉
24 60
Operating frequency（Hz）
Package BEBICON（0.75－11kW）
- Powered by Premium Efficiency Motor (IE3)
Optimized cut-out pressure is automatically controlled by monitoring the condition of air delivery. Energy-saving can be
obtained by cutting the unnecessary compression.
M type
New [ECOMODE] Control, Further Energy-Saving
If you have 1 unit of 7.5kW M type＊ installed
and the air requirement is 15kW class, add 1
unit of 7.5kW V type. Energy-Saving of V type
can be obtained compared with the cases of
replacing with 1 unit of 15kW M type or
adding 1 unit of 7.5kW M type.
■Effect
＊It does not only apply for M type but also for
    models whose cut-in pressure can be changed.
V type 7.5kW
M type 7.5kW
Further Energy-Saving is possible by V-M combination in case of multi units under operation.
Example of V-M combination
Pressure
Conventional model
cut-out pressure.
Constant pressure
control pressure
Conventional model
cut-in pressure.
Time
Conventional model
V type（constant pressure control）
53dB ［A］
58dB ［A］ Catalogue value
Controlled frequency
5dB ［A］
Noise Down
Air Receiver Tank
Normal Pressure Switch Control
ECOMODE
Pressure
approx.
1 min
approx.
1 min
approx.
1 min
approx.
1 min
approx.
1 min